
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:
Suitable For:

Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

Object Classification Code:

General Information
JSM Orion08
2TLA022310R0600
7350024481990
JSM Orion08 - Kit for O3 in Stand (4)
JSM Orion08 - Kit for mounting of Orion3 in Stand (4 brackets) - For light guards shorter 
than 1200 mm

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Optical Safety Devices

Ordering
7350024481990
1 piece
9031908590

Dimensions
0 mm
0 mm
0 mm
0.125 kg

Container Information
1 piece
150 mm
30 mm
180 mm
0.125 kg

Additional Information
Orion Kit
Mounting accessory
Orion3-4-K1C-050-B
Orion3-4-K1C-050-E
Orion3-4-M1C-050
Orion3-4-K2C-080-B
Orion3-4-K2C-080-E
Orion3-4-M2C-080
Orion3-4-K2C-090-B
Orion3-4-K2C-090-E
Orion3-4-M2C-090

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
N/A
NoDecNee

Classifications
U

JSM Orion08
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